
COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/30/2022 - 7/1/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-006595 06/30/2022 00:33 BURGLAR
Y

1847 SUN MOUNTAIN DR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-006596 06/30/2022 02:32 DOMESTIC 111 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-006597 06/30/2022 06:02 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-006598 06/30/2022 07:20 DISORDER 3522 ZAFARANO DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006599 06/30/2022 08:20 DISORDER 3522 ZAFARANO DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006600 06/30/2022 08:25 PSYCH   4801 BECKNER RD F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-006601 06/30/2022 08:31 WARRANT ONATE PL/AGUA FRIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-006602 06/30/2022 09:09 VICIOUS 3042-A JEMEZ RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-006603 06/30/2022 08:49 STRAY   4245 ROCK CASTLE LN S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006604 06/30/2022 10:11 BARKING 4254 ROCK CASTLE LN S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006605 06/30/2022 09:10 SIMPASLT 118 SERENO DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006606 06/30/2022 10:31 INJANIMA SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006607 06/30/2022 10:11 IPBURGLA 304 JOHNSON ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006608 06/30/2022 11:03 AGGASLT 3831-B THOMAS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-006609 06/30/2022 11:50 STRAY   SAINT FRANCIS DR RAMP/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006610 06/30/2022 08:21 STOLENM
V

3931 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006611 06/30/2022 10:06 WELFARE 4079 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-006612 06/30/2022 11:49 ALARMRE
S

3033 JEMEZ RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-006613 06/30/2022 11:19 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-006614 06/30/2022 13:29 BURGLAR
Y

2391 RICHARDS AVE I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-006615 06/30/2022 10:43 BURGLAR
Y

2651 SIRINGO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-006616 06/30/2022 13:32 WEAPON  930 SHOOFLY ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-006617 06/30/2022 14:08 DEATH   3159 PLAZA BLANCA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-006618 06/30/2022 14:28 BURGLAR
Y

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-006619 06/30/2022 09:08 LARCENY 1203 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-006620 06/30/2022 14:54 RAL     1056 GREEN WAY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-006621 06/30/2022 15:41 IPLARCEN 3458 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006622 06/30/2022 16:25 CATBITE 30 CALLE PRADO S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006623 06/30/2022 15:18 BURGMV  913 CALLE ARCO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-006624 06/30/2022 15:25 DEADANIM CALLE NOPAL/PASEO DE 
VISTA

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C
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2022-006625 06/30/2022 16:22 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006626 06/30/2022 17:56 WEAPON  930 SHOOFLY ST B237  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-006627 06/30/2022 17:27 WARRANT 5701 HERRERA DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-006628 06/30/2022 16:13 BURGMV  1409 AGUA FRIA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-006629 06/30/2022 19:13 ASSTDEPT 4321 SIERRA BLANCA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-006630 06/30/2022 21:08 AGGBAT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-006631 06/30/2022 11:59 DOCINFOR 532 CORTEZ ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-006632 06/30/2022 18:47 NUISANCE 910 ROYBAL ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006633 06/30/2022 21:15 WELFARE 5166 AGUA FRIA RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-006634 07/01/2022 01:30 BURGMV  209 QUAPAW ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-006635 07/01/2022 05:32 BURGLAR
Y

1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-006636 07/01/2022 07:28 RECVEH  952 RICHARDS AVE A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-006637 07/01/2022 07:21 SUSPVEH 3462 ZAFARANO DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-006638 07/01/2022 08:38 RECVEH  952 RICHARDS AVE A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-006639 07/01/2022 09:06 SHOPLIFT 3462 ZAFARANO DR A251  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-006641 07/01/2022 10:50 CSPM    1720 LLANO ST I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

2022-006642 07/01/2022 10:51 CSPM    3210-A OJOS DE JO I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2022-006643 07/01/2022 08:38 DOMESTIC 2816 LA JUNTA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-006644 07/01/2022 11:39 STRAY   1115 OCATE RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006647 07/01/2022 12:41 DISORDER 2586 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  WOOD, NICK P

Total Number of Events Listed:  50
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2022-006595 06/30/2022 00:33 BURGLAR
Y

1847 SUN MOUNTAIN DR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-006596 06/30/2022 02:32 DOMESTIC 111 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-006597 06/30/2022 06:02 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-006598 06/30/2022 07:20 DISORDER 3522 ZAFARANO DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006599 06/30/2022 08:20 DISORDER 3522 ZAFARANO DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006600 06/30/2022 08:25 PSYCH   4801 BECKNER RD F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-006601 06/30/2022 08:31 WARRANT ONATE PL/AGUA FRIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-006602 06/30/2022 09:09 VICIOUS 3042-A JEMEZ RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-006603 06/30/2022 08:49 STRAY   4245 ROCK CASTLE LN S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006604 06/30/2022 10:11 BARKING 4254 ROCK CASTLE LN S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006605 06/30/2022 09:10 SIMPASLT 118 SERENO DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006606 06/30/2022 10:31 INJANIMA SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006607 06/30/2022 10:11 IPBURGLA 304 JOHNSON ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006608 06/30/2022 11:03 AGGASLT 3831-B THOMAS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-006609 06/30/2022 11:50 STRAY   SAINT FRANCIS DR RAMP/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006610 06/30/2022 08:21 STOLENM
V

3931 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006611 06/30/2022 10:06 WELFARE 4079 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-006612 06/30/2022 11:49 ALARMRE
S

3033 JEMEZ RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-006613 06/30/2022 11:19 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-006614 06/30/2022 13:29 BURGLAR
Y

2391 RICHARDS AVE I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-006615 06/30/2022 10:43 BURGLAR
Y

2651 SIRINGO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-006616 06/30/2022 13:32 WEAPON  930 SHOOFLY ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-006617 06/30/2022 14:08 DEATH   3159 PLAZA BLANCA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-006618 06/30/2022 14:28 BURGLAR
Y

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-006619 06/30/2022 09:08 LARCENY 1203 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-006620 06/30/2022 14:54 RAL     1056 GREEN WAY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-006621 06/30/2022 15:41 IPLARCEN 3458 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006622 06/30/2022 16:25 CATBITE 30 CALLE PRADO S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006623 06/30/2022 15:18 BURGMV  913 CALLE ARCO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-006624 06/30/2022 15:25 DEADANIM CALLE NOPAL/PASEO DE 
VISTA

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C
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2022-006625 06/30/2022 16:22 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006626 06/30/2022 17:56 WEAPON  930 SHOOFLY ST B237  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-006627 06/30/2022 17:27 WARRANT 5701 HERRERA DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-006628 06/30/2022 16:13 BURGMV  1409 AGUA FRIA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-006629 06/30/2022 19:13 ASSTDEPT 4321 SIERRA BLANCA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-006630 06/30/2022 21:08 AGGBAT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-006631 06/30/2022 11:59 DOCINFOR 532 CORTEZ ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-006632 06/30/2022 18:47 NUISANCE 910 ROYBAL ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006633 06/30/2022 21:15 WELFARE 5166 AGUA FRIA RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-006634 07/01/2022 01:30 BURGMV  209 QUAPAW ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-006635 07/01/2022 05:32 BURGLAR
Y

1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-006636 07/01/2022 07:28 RECVEH  952 RICHARDS AVE A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-006637 07/01/2022 07:21 SUSPVEH 3462 ZAFARANO DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-006638 07/01/2022 08:38 RECVEH  952 RICHARDS AVE A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-006639 07/01/2022 09:06 SHOPLIFT 3462 ZAFARANO DR A251  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-006641 07/01/2022 10:50 CSPM    1720 LLANO ST I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

2022-006642 07/01/2022 10:51 CSPM    3210-A OJOS DE JO I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2022-006643 07/01/2022 08:38 DOMESTIC 2816 LA JUNTA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-006644 07/01/2022 11:39 STRAY   1115 OCATE RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006647 07/01/2022 12:41 DISORDER 2586 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  WOOD, NICK P

Total Number of Events Listed:  50
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06/30/2022 00:00 DISORDER 115 W SANTA FE AVE I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/30/2022 00:25 RECKLESS 63 LINCOLN AVE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006595 06/30/2022 00:33 BURGLAR
Y

1847 SUN MOUNTAIN DR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/30/2022 00:45 CLOSEPA AIRPORT 
RD/CONSTELLATION DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 309 ALEGRE ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/30/2022 01:56 FIREWOR
K

351 W DE VARGAS ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/30/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 920 SHOOFLY ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/30/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3509 PAA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/30/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 875 W SAN MATEO RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/30/2022 02:21 WELFARE SIXTH ST/HOPEWELL ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/30/2022 02:27 WEAPON  CALLE VISTOSO/CALLE 
ESTADO

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-006596 06/30/2022 02:32 DOMESTIC 111 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/30/2022 02:42 DISORDER 1239 GALLEGOS LN C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/30/2022 02:51 ALARMRE
S

545 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/30/2022 02:51 DISORDER 3357-C CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/30/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA AIRPORT 
RD/CONSTELLATION DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 04:05 SUSPVEH 7547 OLD AIRPORT RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 04:19 DISORDER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/30/2022 04:32 SUSPPER 635 HARKLE RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/30/2022 04:40 ALARMBU
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 04:42 DISORDER 3471 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/30/2022 04:51 ASSISTAN 4801 BECKNER RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 05:03 DISORDER 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 05:05 AGGASLT 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/30/2022 05:48 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/30/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3509 PAA RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-006597 06/30/2022 06:02 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/30/2022 06:08 ALARMBU
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/30/2022 06:31 TRAFFIC 2027 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/30/2022 06:36 PHONE   6709 CAMINO ROJO A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/30/2022 06:49 FOLLOWU
P

2027 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B
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06/30/2022 06:54 WELFARE RUFINA ST/SAN LUIS ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/30/2022 07:00 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/30/2022 07:04 DEADANIM AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/30/2022 07:11 WILDLIFE 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/30/2022 07:14 RAL     SYCAMORE LOOP/ASH ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/30/2022 07:16 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-006598 06/30/2022 07:20 DISORDER 3522 ZAFARANO DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/30/2022 07:26 CLOSEPA 2360-BLK CAMINO CAPITAN A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/30/2022 07:30 TRAFFIC 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/30/2022 07:31 DISORDER 3430 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

06/30/2022 07:42 MVAHIT  994 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/30/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/30/2022 07:54 OVERDOS
E

RUFINA ST/PASEO MEL 
SENAIDA

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/30/2022 07:55 FOLLOWU
P

3541 JON KIM LN I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

06/30/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 309 ALEGRE ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/30/2022 08:00 BARKING 2091 CALLE ENSENADA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/30/2022 08:09 RAL     OLD ARROYO CHAMISO 
RD/CALLE TECOLOTE

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/30/2022 08:15 ALARMBU
S

1607 PASEO DE PERALTA V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/30/2022 08:17 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-006599 06/30/2022 08:20 DISORDER 3522 ZAFARANO DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006610 06/30/2022 08:21 STOLENM
V

3931 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006600 06/30/2022 08:25 PSYCH   4801 BECKNER RD F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-006601 06/30/2022 08:31 WARRANT ONATE PL/AGUA FRIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/30/2022 08:34 DISORDER 4434 RODEO RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/30/2022 08:38 PARKED  CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO 
RD

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/30/2022 08:40 FOLLOWU
P

4201-9 AIRPORT RD I126  SANCHEZ, JESSICA M

06/30/2022 08:45 SUSPPER W ALAMEDA ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006603 06/30/2022 08:49 STRAY   4245 ROCK CASTLE LN S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/30/2022 08:54 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/30/2022 08:55 SUSPVEH 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/30/2022 09:06 ABANDON 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-006619 06/30/2022 09:08 LARCENY 1203 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-006602 06/30/2022 09:09 VICIOUS 3042-A JEMEZ RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC
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2022-006605 06/30/2022 09:10 SIMPASLT 118 SERENO DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/30/2022 09:10 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/CALLE 
EUGENIO

T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

06/30/2022 09:22 BURGMV  1923 HANO RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/30/2022 09:22 IPBURGLA 7400 WOLF CREEK RD F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/30/2022 09:31 DISORDER 545 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/30/2022 09:32 TRAPPED 125 JUAN DE DIOS S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/30/2022 09:53 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 09:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I53   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

06/30/2022 09:56 ALARMRE
S

1231 GALLEGOS LN B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/30/2022 09:57 ITEMLF  1405 VEGAS VERDES DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 09:58 FOLLOWU
P

1308-H RUFINA LN I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

06/30/2022 10:05 CLOSEPA W DE VARGAS 
ST/SANDOVAL ST

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-006611 06/30/2022 10:06 WELFARE 4079 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/30/2022 10:07 ANIMAL  983 VERDINAL LN S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/30/2022 10:10 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-006607 06/30/2022 10:11 IPBURGLA 304 JOHNSON ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006604 06/30/2022 10:11 BARKING 4254 ROCK CASTLE LN S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/30/2022 10:12 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

06/30/2022 10:12 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/30/2022 10:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

06/30/2022 10:23 DOMESTIC 3155 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/30/2022 10:26 BURGMV  2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006606 06/30/2022 10:31 INJANIMA SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

06/30/2022 10:32 CRIMTRES 4250 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/30/2022 10:34 DEADANIM 908 CAMINO SANTANDER S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/30/2022 10:40 MVAPRIV 3665-22 CERRILLOS RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-006615 06/30/2022 10:43 BURGLAR
Y

2651 SIRINGO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/30/2022 10:45 RAL     1703 CERRILLOS RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/30/2022 10:54 PSYCH   208 EPHRIAM ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-006608 06/30/2022 11:03 AGGASLT 3831-B THOMAS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/30/2022 11:06 CRIMDAM
A

1043 CALLE DON ROBERTO B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/30/2022 11:13 ABANDON 117 HUDDLESON ST A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-006613 06/30/2022 11:19 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN
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06/30/2022 11:31 ALARMBU
S

6600 VALENTINE WAY A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

06/30/2022 11:33 VICIOUS 5951-D105 LARSON LOOP S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/30/2022 11:37 SUSPPER 3458 ZAFARANO DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/30/2022 11:40 SUSPPER 2010 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/30/2022 11:41 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 11:44 ASSTPUBL 4033 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-006612 06/30/2022 11:49 ALARMRE
S

3033 JEMEZ RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-006609 06/30/2022 11:50 STRAY   SAINT FRANCIS DR RAMP/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

06/30/2022 11:52 ABANDON 2205 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/30/2022 11:53 TRAFFIC 404 N GUADALUPE ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/30/2022 11:53 WELFARE 3000 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/30/2022 11:56 FOLLOWU
P

3237-21 JEMEZ RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-006631 06/30/2022 11:59 DOCINFOR 532 CORTEZ ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/30/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 3509 PAA RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/30/2022 12:03 ANIMAL  107 JIMENEZ ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/30/2022 12:20 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/30/2022 12:21 DISORDER 3533 ZAFARANO DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/30/2022 12:24 RAL     1060 GREEN WAY S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/30/2022 12:24 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/30/2022 12:25 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/30/2022 12:32 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/30/2022 12:35 PARKED  DUNLAP ST/MONTOYA ST A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/30/2022 12:44 ANIMAL  709 ONATE PL S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/30/2022 12:47 TRAFFIC 3906 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/30/2022 12:48 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

06/30/2022 13:08 DISORDER 923-A ALTO ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/30/2022 13:20 RAL     1538 CALLE ANGELINA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/30/2022 13:20 ASSAULT 3298 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-006614 06/30/2022 13:29 BURGLAR
Y

2391 RICHARDS AVE I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

06/30/2022 13:30 DISORDER 3522 ZAFARANO DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/30/2022 13:30 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/30/2022 13:32 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006616 06/30/2022 13:32 WEAPON  930 SHOOFLY ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/30/2022 13:36 ATVMCCO
M

RIO DEL SOL/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP
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06/30/2022 13:42 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/30/2022 13:50 ANIMAL  30 COTTONTAIL RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/30/2022 13:51 WILDLIFE 3033 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/30/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 3509 PAA RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-006617 06/30/2022 14:08 DEATH   3159 PLAZA BLANCA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/30/2022 14:24 FOLLOWU
P

304 JOHNSON ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/30/2022 14:24 DISORDER 525 W ALAMEDA ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-006618 06/30/2022 14:28 BURGLAR
Y

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/30/2022 14:35 ALARMRE
S

627 ONATE PL B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/30/2022 14:38 AMBULAN
C

1419-103 ZEPOL RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 14:44 OVERDOS
E

3140-J CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-006620 06/30/2022 14:54 RAL     1056 GREEN WAY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/30/2022 15:02 SUSPPER 4551 PASEO DEL SOL B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 15:03 IPLARCEN 3458 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/30/2022 15:07 ANIMWELF 503 CAMINO SOLANO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/30/2022 15:16 FIGHT   GRIFFIN ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006623 06/30/2022 15:18 BURGMV  913 CALLE ARCO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-006624 06/30/2022 15:25 DEADANIM CALLE NOPAL/PASEO DE 
VISTA

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/30/2022 15:33 DISORDER 1159 SENDA DEL VALLE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/30/2022 15:35 BURGLAR
Y

1519 CENTER DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/30/2022 15:40 MVAHIT  600 N GUADALUPE ST S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-006621 06/30/2022 15:41 IPLARCEN 3458 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/30/2022 15:44 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 15:52 WELFARE 3538 ZAFARANO DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 15:53 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 309 ALEGRE ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/30/2022 16:09 HARASS  199 PASEO DE PERALTA I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/30/2022 16:10 PARKED  4218 LUZ DE ESTRELLA B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/30/2022 16:12 STANDBY 3033 JEMEZ RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 16:12 DOMESTIC 2371 CAMINO CAPITAN B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-006628 06/30/2022 16:13 BURGMV  1409 AGUA FRIA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/30/2022 16:20 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-006625 06/30/2022 16:22 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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2022-006622 06/30/2022 16:25 CATBITE 30 CALLE PRADO S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

06/30/2022 16:29 ALARMBU
S

129 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/30/2022 16:32 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/30/2022 16:38 CLOSEPA 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY B70   GARCIA, JOHN M

06/30/2022 16:49 ALARMBU
S

702 CANYON RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/30/2022 16:51 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/30/2022 16:53 DISORDER 753 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/30/2022 16:56 AMBULAN
C

SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/HOSPITAL DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/30/2022 16:59 ANIMCONF 4201 RODEO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/30/2022 17:02 CLOSEPA 211 W WATER ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/30/2022 17:02 DISORDER SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/30/2022 17:10 WELFARE 216 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/30/2022 17:13 ANIMCONF 3458 ZAFARANO DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/30/2022 17:16 STALLEDM AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B70   GARCIA, JOHN M

06/30/2022 17:19 MVANONI
N

OLD SANTA FE 
TRL/CAMINO DEL MONTE 
SOL

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/30/2022 17:20 MVANONI
N

SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/30/2022 17:25 STOLENM
V

2020-A7 CALLE LORCA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-006627 06/30/2022 17:27 WARRANT 5701 HERRERA DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 17:31 WELFARE 1592 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/30/2022 17:43 WELFARE 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/30/2022 17:44 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/30/2022 17:45 911HU   1333 ALAMO RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 17:48 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/30/2022 17:48 ANIMWELF 2822 VEREDA ORIENTE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-006626 06/30/2022 17:56 WEAPON  930 SHOOFLY ST B237  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/30/2022 18:07 ALARMRE
S

16 WILDLIFE WAY C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/30/2022 18:31 ANIMCONF 786 CALLE MEJIA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/30/2022 18:33 MVANONI
N

1333 ALAMO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/30/2022 18:38 WELFARE 132 SOLANA DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/30/2022 18:43 LARCBIKE 1459-304 ZEPOL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006632 06/30/2022 18:47 NUISANCE 910 ROYBAL ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/30/2022 18:54 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I101  FREEMAN, IAN C
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06/30/2022 19:12 LARCENY 2861 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-006629 06/30/2022 19:13 ASSTDEPT 4321 SIERRA BLANCA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/30/2022 19:14 WELFARE 2800-160 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/30/2022 19:19 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/30/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 3509 PAA RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/30/2022 20:21 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

06/30/2022 20:27 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/30/2022 20:30 CLOSEPA 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/30/2022 20:31 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/30/2022 20:33 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 20:34 ALARMRE
S

2134 PLAZUELA VISTA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/30/2022 20:38 SUSPPER 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 20:42 OVERDOS
E

W WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/30/2022 20:59 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/30/2022 20:59 DISORDER 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/30/2022 21:01 CLOSEPA 2501 W ZIA RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/30/2022 21:07 SUSPPER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2022-006630 06/30/2022 21:08 AGGBAT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/30/2022 21:10 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/30/2022 21:13 CLOSEPA 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 21:15 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006633 06/30/2022 21:15 WELFARE 5166 AGUA FRIA RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/30/2022 21:19 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 21:32 MVANONI
N

6151 AIRPORT RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/30/2022 21:40 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/30/2022 21:45 CLOSEPA AIRPORT 
RD/CONSTELLATION DR

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/30/2022 21:47 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

06/30/2022 21:57 FIREWOR
K

CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/30/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/30/2022 22:00 FIREWOR
K

SENDA DEL VALLE/RUFINA 
ST

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/30/2022 22:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 22:09 FIREWOR
K

3024 CALLE NUEVA VISTA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 22:10 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN
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06/30/2022 22:10 DISORDER 2001 HOPEWELL ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/30/2022 22:14 CLOSEPA 4161 RAINDANCE LN B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/30/2022 22:25 ALARMBU
S

231 WASHINGTON AVE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/30/2022 22:27 OPENDOO
R

1715 CALLEJON CORDELIA I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/30/2022 22:36 DISORDER 1320 MORELIA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/30/2022 22:39 ALARMRE
S

2532 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 22:48 DISORDER 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/30/2022 22:49 TRAFFIC 4522 AIRPORT RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 22:49 LARCENY 2375 CAMINO CAPITAN C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/30/2022 23:03 ALARMBU
S

11 PASEO REAL C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/30/2022 23:04 ALARMBU
S

1133 SILER RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/30/2022 23:09 TRAFFIC 3591 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 23:10 WANTED  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/30/2022 23:17 TRAFFIC 3326 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/30/2022 23:23 SUSPPER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

06/30/2022 23:23 TRAFFIC 3293 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/30/2022 23:26 WELFARE 1299-58 VEGAS VERDES DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/30/2022 23:27 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/30/2022 23:28 ALARMBU
S

4061 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/30/2022 23:49 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/30/2022 23:51 DISORDER 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

07/01/2022 00:01 WELFARE 1418 GALISTEO ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/01/2022 00:05 SUSPPER 2072 CALLE NAVIDAD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

07/01/2022 00:14 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

07/01/2022 00:45 CLOSEPA AIRPORT 
RD/CONSTELLATION DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/01/2022 00:54 DISORDER 60-BLK PLACITA DE ORO I128  ECCLES, ERIC

07/01/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 309 ALEGRE ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/01/2022 01:23 DISORDER 4079 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-006634 07/01/2022 01:30 BURGMV  209 QUAPAW ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

07/01/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 875 W SAN MATEO RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

07/01/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 920 SHOOFLY ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/01/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3509 PAA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

07/01/2022 02:01 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

07/01/2022 02:10 DISORDER 1500 PACHECO ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

07/01/2022 02:55 DISORDER 4048 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T
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07/01/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA AIRPORT 
RD/CONSTELLATION DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/01/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

07/01/2022 03:04 SUSPVEH CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/01/2022 03:21 WELFARE CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/01/2022 03:49 WELFARE 3320 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/01/2022 04:13 DISORDER 701 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

07/01/2022 04:19 AMBULAN
C

109 W HOUGHTON ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006635 07/01/2022 05:32 BURGLAR
Y

1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

07/01/2022 05:49 TRAFFIC I25/ NM 599 A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

07/01/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3509 PAA RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

07/01/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

07/01/2022 06:05 FOLLOWU
P

106 TAOS ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

07/01/2022 06:48 MVAINJUR EL MONTE ST/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

07/01/2022 07:11 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-006637 07/01/2022 07:21 SUSPVEH 3462 ZAFARANO DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-006636 07/01/2022 07:28 RECVEH  952 RICHARDS AVE A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

07/01/2022 07:35 DEADANIM 2061 CALLE LORCA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/01/2022 07:46 INJANIMA 530 W CORDOVA RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

07/01/2022 07:52 RAL     601 ALTA VISTA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

07/01/2022 08:03 WELFARE 825-432 CALLE MEJIA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

07/01/2022 08:12 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

07/01/2022 08:19 SUSPVEH PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA/CAMINIT
O MONICA

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

07/01/2022 08:22 DISORDER 5741 AIRPORT RD I53   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

07/01/2022 08:32 CRIMTRES 306 CALLECITA PL A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

2022-006638 07/01/2022 08:38 RECVEH  952 RICHARDS AVE A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-006643 07/01/2022 08:38 DOMESTIC 2816 LA JUNTA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

07/01/2022 08:39 TRAFFIC 3301 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

07/01/2022 08:49 ASSTFIRE 217 JOHNSON ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

07/01/2022 08:54 DISORDER W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-006639 07/01/2022 09:06 SHOPLIFT 3462 ZAFARANO DR A251  ORNELAS, CESAR A

07/01/2022 09:08 ANIMWELF 2908 SIRINGO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

07/01/2022 09:24 PSYCH   1027 CALLE MARGARITA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/01/2022 09:28 WELFARE 309 ALEGRE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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07/01/2022 09:38 AMBULAN
C

1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

07/01/2022 09:51 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

07/01/2022 09:55 WELFARE GRIFFIN ST/SOLONA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

07/01/2022 09:56 NARCOTIC 1899-1409 PACHECO ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

07/01/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 4161 RAINDANCE LN A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

07/01/2022 10:09 RAL     30 COTTONTAIL RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

07/01/2022 10:23 INJANIMA W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/01/2022 10:27 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-006641 07/01/2022 10:50 CSPM    1720 LLANO ST I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

2022-006642 07/01/2022 10:51 CSPM    3210-A OJOS DE JO I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

07/01/2022 10:55 ABANDON CALLE 
LUMINOSO/GALISTEO RD

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

07/01/2022 10:58 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

07/01/2022 11:10 FIGHT   550 ONATE PL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

07/01/2022 11:11 SUSPPER 2072 CALLE NAVIDAD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

07/01/2022 11:23 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

07/01/2022 11:31 WELFARE 501 N GUADALUPE ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

07/01/2022 11:37 911HU   1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2022-006644 07/01/2022 11:39 STRAY   1115 OCATE RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/01/2022 12:02 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-006647 07/01/2022 12:41 DISORDER 2586 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  WOOD, NICK P

Total Number of Events Listed:  317
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